Design
Motor
Wiring
Speed Control
•
•
•
Mounting

blaubergventilation.com.au12
2023  |  HVAC VENTILATION
Ordering Information
Part Number Model Description
BLATURBOEC150 Turbo EC 150 MIXFLO 150 mm FAN EC MOTOR
BLATURBOEC200 Turbo EC 200 MIXFLO 200 mm FAN EC MOTOR
BLATURBOEC250 Turbo EC 250 MIXFLO 250 mm FAN EC MOTOR
BLATURBOEC315 Turbo EC 315 MIXFLO 315 mm FAN EC MOTOR
Overall Dimensions [mm]
Type B H L Weight [kg]
Turbo EC 150 148 187 216.5 253.5 289 2.3
Turbo EC 200 198 209 239 277.5 295.5 3.95